79] - Andalusia - South Alabama Reg|

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 11 /29
length
bearing
width
surface

Communication

South Alabama Regl ASOS
South Alabama Regl ASOS
South Alabama Regl ASOS
South Alabama Regl ASOS
South Alabama Regl UNICOM
South Alabama Regl CTAF
South Alabama Regl UNICOM
South Alabama Regl UNICOM
South Alabama Regl UNICOM
South Alabama Regl CTAF
South Alabama Regl CTAF
South Alabama Regl CTAF
South Alabama Regl CAIRNS
APP/DEP

South Alabama Regl CAIRNS
APP/DEP

South Alabama Regl CAIRNS
APP/DEP

South Alabama Regl CAIRNS
APP/DEP

Alabama

United States of America

K7
310ft (94m)
GMT -6

31.30836, -86.39222

land
79)
n/a
n/a

1830m (6004ft)

104°/284°
30m (100ft)
asphalt

134.875
134.875
134.875
134.875
122.800
122.800
122.800
122.800
122.800
122.800
122.800
122.800
133.450

133.450
133.450

133.450
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Nearby beacons

code identifier dist bearing frequency
Juy JUDD (ANDALUSIA) NDB 0.2 157.8° 264
BVG BOLL WEEVIL (ENTERPRISE) NDB 21.1 85.6° 352
EDN ENTERPRISE VOR 25.1 91.4° 116.60
CE KOBRA (CRESTVIEW) NDB 28.3 197.5° 201
0z RUCKR (FT RUCKER) NDB 29.9 98.1° 212
CEW CRESTVIEW VORTAC 32.5 210.7° 115.90
LOR LOWE (FORT RUCKER) NDB 334 85.3° 269
OZR CAIRNS (FT RUCKER) VOR/DME 34.2 93.3° 111.20
TOI BLOOD (TROY) NDB 34.6 28.7° 365
HYE HANCHEY (FT RUCKER) NDB 38 84.7° 221
HEY HANCHEY (FT RUCKER) VOR 38.1 84.9° 110.60
NSE WHITING (MILTON) TACAN 47.6 226.9° 112.30
RRS WIREGRASS (DOTHAN) VORTAC 49.3 91.4° 111.60
MVC MONROEVILLE VORTAC 50 278.9° 116.80
DWG WARRINGTON (VALPARAISO) TACAN 50.2 188.8° 134.50
NGS SANTA ROSA (MILTON) TACAN 50.2 218.1° 133.60
HRT HURLBURT (MARY ESTHER) TACAN 55 198.7° 110.80
MGM MONTGOMERY VORTAC 55 4.5° 112.10
SE POLLK (SELMA) NDB 63.8 330.8° 344
PKZ PICKENS (PENSACOLA) NDB 66.1 222° 326
PFN LYNNE (PANAMA CITY) NDB 66.8 148.1° 278
NUN SAUFLEY (PENSACOLA) VOR 69.9 228.4° 108.80
NPA PENSACOLA TACAN 74.3 224.2° 117.20
Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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